EOL - MASI INSTALLATION TECHNOLOGY
discontinued - End of Life Date: 2024-12-31
Art.No.: 56453
Weight: 0.01
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: X AS-iAdapter Profilkabel auf Litze(M16)
Adapter
AS-Interface
from profile cable to M16
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27069290
ECLASS-6.1 27242692
ECLASS-7.0 27242692
ECLASS-8.0 27242692
ECLASS-9.0 27242692
ECLASS-10.1 27242692
ECLASS-11.1 27242692
ECLASS-12.0 27242692
ETIM-5.0 EC002585
ETIM-6.0 EC002585
ETIM-7.0 EC002585
ETIM-8.0 EC002585
customs tariff number 85444290
customs tariff number 85444290
GTIN 4048879364171
GTIN 4048879364171
Packaging unit 1
Packaging unit 1
Connection type 1
Family construction form M16
Gender female
Color contact carrier black
Product-PDF for Article 56453
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-05-09
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
No. of poles 2
PIN 1 Pin +
PIN 2 Pin -
Product-PDF for Article 56453
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-05-09
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com